General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €570 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.3
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.3
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.29
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.24




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
. o X
No.of |Of el R el No. Of Underlying
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of .
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Chitgmgy Nos. Of aid uj aid- dlinnizs phares i Underlyin; Sl Outstanding | convertible
Category | of h 'h 1d P it P | P underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outst yd'g Underlying ESOP & itics. N
I shareholder | $1arenoiders | equity - up Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a | Utstanding Outstanding seourities, No.
) (1IT) shares | equity Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants
held shares V1) )+ 1957) ’(VHI) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc.
av) held ) Asa % of (XA) X)=
0
2 (A+B+C2) | Class | Class G
cg X ce'Y Total
Promoter
(A) & 5301822 5301822 | 59.39 5301822 5301822 | 59.6
Promoter
Group
B) Public 2343 3593395 | 32616 3626011 | 40.61 3593395 3593395 | 40.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2349 8895217 | 32616 8927833 | 100 8895217 8895217 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
Jasa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other ;"E;a;lei\lumber 2
assuming il ohezd i Sl Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | - any (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible (XIII) (X1V) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cateco ofa CEOY | securities (as equity shares
) gory sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
an of diluted O/Sﬁf (ysaf O/saf e P dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O (N0} sa’o sa’ O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xaﬁ;::apl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. |total |No. |[oftotal |No. |total orm ( ) S:tle): o f:t}e): o f;ltt; o
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares () sory (i) sory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (C) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 59.39 5301822
Group
B) Public 40.61 3539511 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8841333 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Sharfholdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of §
of Total —Jasa % of No. Of Underl
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of X No. of Y
Partly Shares No. Of Outstan
Category & Nos. Of fuly paid- shares | shares | sharcs No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1tal | Underlying L Outstanding | convert
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders ga:lc} tup up g;de;;i};glg ?\e,lg) _ ;(;al(;lrﬂated € & as a % | Outstanding 83?;;1;?1?5 ESOP securitie
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) ﬁ y equity R posttory V)+ S C[l)lR of convertible Wi 2| Granted of Warr:
Shares shares | 0P & || @, ? Total | securities arrants (XC) and ES(
held (1) |1 55 | (VD) Wyt [ 1957) (vim) Voting | (XA) (XB) %)=
(VI) As a % of Cl - [ Cl g
vV ass eg: ass rights XA+X
V) (A+B+C2) |[x &Y Total (
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Ui | 5301822 5301822 [ 59.39 5301822 5301822 | 59.6
undivided Family
(SXI)’('IT)"“H 6 5301822 5301822 [ 59.39 5301822 5301822 | 59.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i 6 5301822 5301822 [ 59.39 5301822 5301822 | 59.6
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor
® Educationand | | 205845 |0 205845 231 205845 205845 |2.31
Protection Fund ) :
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 2123 834625 | 16108 850733 |9.53 834625 834625 |9.38
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) seltingontiel - Y 2321086 | 0 2321086 | 26 2321086 2321086 | 26.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 69 86838 15011 101849 |1.14 86838 86838 | 0.98
(o) Bodies Corporate |36 24580 |0 24580 [0.28 24580 24580 |0.28
(m) Ay Qi 100 120421 | 1497 121918 |1.37 120421 120421 | 135
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)4) 2343 3593395 | 32616 3626011 [40.61 3593395 3593395 | 40.4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 2343 3593395 | 32616 3626011 [40.61 3593395 3593395 | 40.4
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el 2349 8895217 [32616 8927833 [ 100 8895217 8895217 | 100
A+B+C2)
Tzl 2349 8895217 | 32616 8927833 | 100 8895217 8895217 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number'of Number of me— Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal ..
. shares ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | ST ?XI\% XV & ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
"ﬁ el % of % of % of As a% Asa % of | form (XVIID
(S:aagteal) No. | total [No.|total |No. |total |No. [oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (ca; cgory Ezlz})egory (ca ‘;fgory
held held held held (b) held (b) z E =
(VID+(X) As (b) ) ®)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) R T 2301822
Sub-Total
59.39 5301822
(A)(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 59.39 5301822
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 22l AtAS v L b
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 9.53 786833 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 2301986 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) | 14 98349 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 0.28 24580 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.37 121918 0 0 0
Sub-Total
40.61 3539511 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 40.61 3539511 0 0 0
B)2)*(B)
G1HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8841333
Total
(A+B+C) 100 8841333




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274]

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.72

3.66

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Total

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.79

16.86

8.35

7.56

3.67

2.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.72

16.8

3.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5301822

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5301822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5301822

Total

5301822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5301822

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

59.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5301822

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Damyantiben Maheshbhai Shah

Mahesh Hemraj Shah

Mayur Jayantilal Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

PAN (II)

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5922]

ACXPS5921M

AGSPS2330R

ADPPG1268A

AWQPS3396D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

325000

124992

312094

818528

91666

339892

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

325000

124992

312094

818528

91666

339892

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

9.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

325000

124992

312094

818528

91666

339892

Total

325000

124992

312094

818528

91666

339892

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.65

1.41

3.51

9.2

1.03

3.82

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

325000

124992

312094

818528

91666

339892

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.5

9.17

1.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

325000

124992

312094

818528

91666

339392

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2012172

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

(=]

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2012172

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2012172

Total

2012172

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.62

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

2012172

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.54

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2011672

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) | 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

98

100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118403

2018

120421

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

(=}

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

118403

2018

120421

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

118403

2018

120421

Total

118403

2018

120421

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.33

0.02

1.35

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

118403

2018

120421

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

118403

2018

120421

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







