

General information about company

Scrip code	538795
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE185C01017
Name of the company	SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.3
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.3
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.29
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.26
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.24

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.6			
(B)	Public	2343	3593395	32616		3626011	40.61	3593395		3593395	40.4			
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	2349	8895217	32616		8927833	100	8895217		8895217	100			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	59.39											5301822			
(B)	Public	40.61											3539511	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											8841333	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding securities of Warrants and ESOP (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.6				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.6				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.6				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	205845	0		205845	2.31	205845		205845	2.31				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2123	834625	16108		850733	9.53	834625		834625	9.38				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	2321086	0		2321086	26	2321086		2321086	26.09				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	69	86838	15011		101849	1.14	86838		86838	0.98				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	36	24580	0		24580	0.28	24580		24580	0.28				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	100	120421	1497		121918	1.37	120421		120421	1.35				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2343	3593395	32616		3626011	40.61	3593395		3593395	40.4				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		2343	3593395	32616		3626011	40.61	3593395		3593395	40.4				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		2349	8895217	32616		8927833	100	8895217		8895217	100				
Total (A+B+C)		2349	8895217	32616		8927833	100	8895217		8895217	100				

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	59.39											5301822			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		59.39											5301822			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		59.39											5301822			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	2.31											205845	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9.53											786833	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	26											2301986	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.14											98349	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.28											24580	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.37											121918	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		40.61											3539511	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		40.61											3539511	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											8841333			
Total (A+B+C)		100											8841333			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh Chimanlal Shah	Varun Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	BTAPS7274J	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.72	16.8	8.32	7.54	3.66	2.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Total	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.79	16.86	8.35	7.56	3.67	2.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.72	16.8	8.32	7.54	3.66	2.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5301822
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5301822
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.39
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	5301822
Total	5301822
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.6
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5301822
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.39
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5301822
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Damyantiben Maheshbhai Shah	Mahesh Hemraj Shah	Mayur Jayantilal Shah	Ritu Garg	Swetal M Shah
PAN (II)	BAEPS7183M	ACXPS5922J	ACXPS5921M	AGSPS2330R	ADPPG1268A	AWQPS3396D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	325000	124992	312094	818528	91666	339892
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	325000	124992	312094	818528	91666	339892
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.64	1.4	3.5	9.17	1.03	3.81
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	325000	124992	312094	818528	91666	339892
Total	325000	124992	312094	818528	91666	339892
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.65	1.41	3.51	9.2	1.03	3.82
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	325000	124992	312094	818528	91666	339892
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.64	1.4	3.5	9.17	1.03	3.81
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	325000	124992	312094	818528	91666	339392
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2012172
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2012172
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.54
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2012172
Total	2012172
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.62
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2012172
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.54
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2011672
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	98	2	100
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118403	2018	120421
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	118403	2018	120421
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	0.02	1.35
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	118403	2018	120421
Total	118403	2018	120421
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	0.02	1.35
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	118403	2018	120421
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	0.02	1.35
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	118403	2018	120421
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

